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Big Air State Series Championship

Points Standings Page
1 of 1

Trailblazer Jr Little Air Points
1. 257 Lexington Batch (3) 66
2. 777 237987 River Sterk (3) 54
3. 93 Jonah Hug (2) 32
4. 600 Samuel Pitts (1) 19

65 Beg Little Air Points
1. 627 Kaylee Douglas (2) 44
2. / Bryer Dodde (1) 22
3. 023 239533 Destiny Youngs (1) 19

627 Kaylee Douglas (1) 19
Open D 12 & Up Points

1. 17 Michael Dexter (2) 35
2. 377 Reid Waldron (1) 22

59 Eric Moore Jr (1) 22
4. 46 Robert Huisken (1) 19

50 Jr Sr And E Little Air Points
1. 541 Ares Roberts (2) 44
2. 4 Tate Phelps (3) 38

24 Bentley Wentworth (2) 38
4. 375 Kyle Parise (2) 30

64 Sawyer Timpa (2) 30
6. 11 236530 Owen Phelps (2) 24
7. 906 236342 Brennen Palmer (1) 22
8. 3 Lennon Vaneyk (2) 17
9. 1 239723 Joslyn Ross (1) 10

50 Wobbler Little Air Points
1. 825 238608 Levi Biebuyck (3) 52
2. 25 237713 Tyler Schultz (2) 38
3. 1 239723 Joslyn Ross (2) 32
4. 62 Gatlin Maat (2) 26
5. 737 Jude Lennon (1) 22

88 239639 Beaux Tenbrink (1) 22
7. 469 Bayler Miller (2) 19

1 Owen J. Evans (1) 19
9. 822 Tripp Phelps (2) 15
10. 50 Oliver Cole (1) 14
11. 216 Wyatt Klok (2) 12

4 Tate Phelps (1) 12
13. 439 Asher Mccumber (1) 9
14. 777 Aldrik Howland (1) 8

19 Anna Gilginas (1) 8
16. 155 Swayde Carpenter (1) 7
17. 28 August Speet (1) 6

24 Easton Henderson (1) 6
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19. 50 Beau Homfeld (1) 4
119 Brody Maat (1) 4

50 Open Little Air Points
1. 164 236271 Tayden Hubbard (3) 63
2. 541 Ares Roberts (2) 41
3. 576 Aria Roberts (2) 32
4. 88 239639 Beaux Tenbrink (1) 19
5. 737 Jude Lennon (1) 14
6. 620 Zaiden Butcher (1) 12

Stacyc 12" Little Air Points
1. 479 Oakley Hubbard (1) 22

Stacyc 16" Little Air Points
1. 115 Aero Wolf (1) 22

822 Tripp Phelps (1) 22
57 Oakley Cole (1) 22

50 Open 4-8 Big Track Points
1. 118 Paxton Eacker (2) 44
2. 821 237172 Boston Stoken (2) 35
3. 712 235512 Andrew Acker (2) 30
4. 794 237265 Weston Sloan (2) 23
5. 98 237006 Patrick Spaman (1) 22
6. 812 236136 Jaxon Rees (1) 19

94 Roczen Mccumber (1) 19
8. 684 Roczen Earles (1) 12
9. 512 234803 Zeke Koetje (1) 10

50 Sr 4-8 Big Track Points
1. 118 Paxton Eacker (2) 44
2. 821 237172 Boston Stoken (2) 35
3. 712 235512 Andrew Acker (2) 28
4. 794 237265 Weston Sloan (2) 24
5. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (1) 22
6. 812 236136 Jaxon Rees (1) 19

98 237006 Patrick Spaman (1) 19
8. 994 Waylon Williams (1) 16

94 Roczen Mccumber (1) 16
10. 512 234803 Zeke Koetje (1) 10

50 Ss 4-8 Little Air Points
1. 164 236271 Tayden Hubbard (3) 63
2. 541 Ares Roberts (2) 41
3. 11 236530 Owen Phelps (1) 19
4. 755 Ryder Thompson (1) 16

50 Trail 4-6 Little Air Points
1. 11 236530 Owen Phelps (3) 63
2. 287 238588 Clay Douglas (3) 43
3. 3 Lennon Vaneyk (3) 34
4. 625 239066 Kayden Seevers (2) 30
5. 576 Aria Roberts (2) 23
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6. 755 Ryder Thompson (1) 22
7. 717 Revin Wilke (2) 19

88 239639 Beaux Tenbrink (1) 19
9. 428 Drayton Earles (1) 16
10. 620 Zaiden Butcher (1) 8

65 7-9 Points
1. 669 Rustin Wilke (2) 31
2. 94 Roczen Mccumber (2) 24
3. 812 236136 Jaxon Rees (1) 22

/ 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 22
98 237006 Patrick Spaman (1) 22

6. 118 Paxton Eacker (2) 19
118 236332 Jaxon Anderson (1) 19

8. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (1) 16
041 237266 Jordan Boss (1) 16
99 231886 Cruz Powers (1) 16

11. 994 Waylon Williams (1) 14
12. 792 Mason Colby (1) 12

65 10-11 Points
1. 152 233492 Weston Brush (3) 60
2. 590 233696 Silas Shafer (2) 44
3. 106 Gabriel Stauffer (2) 32
4. 18 Cole Wentworth (2) 28
5. 913 234407 Lahken Harmon (1) 19

65 Open 7-11 Points
1. 590 233696 Silas Shafer (2) 44
2. 106 Gabriel Stauffer (2) 38
3. 94 Roczen Mccumber (2) 26
4. 913 234407 Lahken Harmon (1) 22
5. 118 236332 Jaxon Anderson (1) 19
6. 041 237266 Jordan Boss (1) 16

683 Braxton Earles (1) 16
98 237006 Patrick Spaman (1) 16

9. 669 Rustin Wilke (1) 14
85 Jr 9-11 Points

1. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (3) 66
2. 708 234704 Bryce Noel (3) 36
3. 152 233492 Weston Brush (3) 34
4. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (3) 33
5. 408 232785 Ricky Jr Coons (2) 32
6. 759 Colton Miller (2) 27
7. 106 Gabriel Stauffer (2) 23
8. 515 Brody Mcclellan (1) 19

584 235413 Parker Prater (1) 19
10. 4 231751 Logan Miller (1) 16
11. / 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 8

Mini Open 9-15 Points
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1. 35 03707 Zane Lobretto (3) 66
2. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (3) 54
3. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (3) 38
4. 708 234704 Bryce Noel (3) 29
5. 759 Colton Miller (2) 26
6. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (1) 19
7. 603 236228 Lucas Mccain (1) 16
8. 515 Brody Mcclellan (1) 14

584 235413 Parker Prater (1) 14
10. 13 238666 Keigan Draher (1) 12
11. 365 Madalyn Powers (1) 9

85 Sr 12-15 Points
1. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (3) 55
2. 115 230829 Gage Wolf (2) 26
3. 35 03707 Zane Lobretto (1) 22

603 236228 Lucas Mccain (1) 22
5. 101 238472 Kingston Montly (1) 19
6. 119 237527 Tommaso Russo (1) 16

255 Landen Mclaughlin (1) 16
Mini Beginner 9-15 Points

1. 737 231018 Nick Tompkins (2) 38
2. 83 Garrett Mclaughlin (1) 22
3. 798 Zander Erb (1) 19

11 239383 Connor Henderson (1) 19
Schoolboy 1 12-17 Points

1. 4 1895 Brody A. Miller (3) 66
2. 12 231653 Slade Sporman (3) 42
3. 215 Christian Stauffer (3) 32
4. 35 03707 Zane Lobretto (2) 26
5. 411 20488 Krue Semlow (1) 19

985 230619 Collin Powers (1) 19
115 4091 Hayden Phillips (1) 19

8. 19 Brodie Bloomstrom (1) 16
9. 24 234067 Evan Brown (1) 14

11 10599 Barrett Wethington (1) 14
11. 43 Dominic Challinor (1) 12
12. 24 239553 Hunter Villarreal (1) 9

266 4912 Brennan Deshano (1) 9
295 Vance Abdo (1) 9

Schoolboy 2 12-17 Points
1. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (3) 60
2. 20 Eric Scheid (1) 22

920 5015 Harley Johnson (1) 22
4. 895 Caden Eppard (1) 19
5. 107 Andrew Wilson (1) 16
6. 303 Landon Lodholtz (1) 14

Girls 9-15 Points
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1. 045 231393 Scotlin Orr (3) 66
2. 4/ 3622 Mackenzie Miller (3) 57
3. 4 2537 Ava M. Crow (2) 32
4. 365 Madalyn Powers (1) 14
5. 18 Zoey Smith (1) 12

Women 12 & Up Points
1. 800 Britney Youngs / Randol (3) 57
2. 14 Dayla Walle (1) 22

230 Tracie Malburg (1) 22
707 231274 Sydney L. Plath (1) 22

5. 615 Lilly Austgen (1) 16
321 Addison N. Frisbie (1) 16
556 1028 Melissa Krueger (1) 16

125 B/c 12 & Up Points
1. 12 231653 Slade Sporman (3) 57
2. 215 Christian Stauffer (3) 35
3. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (3) 27
4. 118 237761 Jack Cardinali (2) 22

411 20488 Krue Semlow (1) 22
985 230619 Collin Powers (1) 22
115 4091 Hayden Phillips (1) 22

8. 789 236467 Bradin Falkenhagen (1) 16
19 Brodie Bloomstrom (1) 16

10. 101 238472 Kingston Montly (1) 14
266 4912 Brennan Deshano (1) 14
295 Vance Abdo (1) 14

13. 24 234067 Evan Brown (1) 12
14. 421 Kingston Willis (1) 10
15. 119 237527 Tommaso Russo (1) 9

303 Landon Lodholtz (1) 9
17. 401 237316 Kohen Heckman (1) 8

277 239316 Pierson Deshano (1) 8
19. 35 03707 Zane Lobretto (1) 7
20. 59 236131 Eric Moore (1) 6

250 A 12 & Up Points
1. 044 Dustin Tamminga (1) 22

250 B 12 & Up Points
1. 4 1895 Brody A. Miller (3) 66
2. 22 235663 Cole Votsch (3) 45
3. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (2) 33
4. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (1) 19
5. 397 Colton J. Ohrling (1) 16

33 Devin Brondstetter (1) 16
17 Kollin Burrow (1) 16

8. 768 Brandon Schebor (1) 14
250 C 12 & Up Points

1. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (3) 57
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2. 016 234792 William Neubauer (2) 41
3. 20 Eric Scheid (1) 22
4. 789 236467 Bradin Falkenhagen (1) 19
5. 597 Brandon Falkenhagen (1) 16

107 Andrew Wilson (1) 16
7. 895 Caden Eppard (1) 14

99 10601 Colin Deyoung (1) 14
443 Carson Kooiman (1) 14

10. 215 Christian Stauffer (1) 12
413 5051720 Gabriel Belmontes (1) 12
707 231274 Sydney L. Plath (1) 12

13. 991 Robert Currie (1) 10
78 233773 Ryder Kirk (1) 10

15. / Landen Bainbridge (1) 9
177 237645 Caleb Gentner (1) 9

Open A 12 & Up Points
1. 590 10833 Jerry Stoken (3) 66
2. 684 20293 Ross Busscher (1) 19

Open B 12 & Up Points
1. 485 233698 Connor Leary (3) 60
2. 17 Kollin Burrow (2) 38
3. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (2) 30
4. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (1) 22
5. 99 Dylan A. Eacker (1) 14

Open C 12 & Up Points
1. 44 Joey Drzewicki (2) 41

016 234792 William Neubauer (2) 41
3. 041 236767 Shane Davis (2) 31
4. 253 Timmy Mackay (2) 30
5. 78 236819 Josh Dassinger (2) 26
6. 443 Carson Kooiman (1) 22
7. 99 10601 Colin Deyoung (1) 16

184 231811 Andrew Thompson (1) 16
9. 4 235470 Justin Lawson (1) 14
10. 78 233773 Ryder Kirk (1) 12
11. 52 Bryson Ehle (1) 10

1 234156 Ayden Gonzales (1) 10
20 Tom Schultz (1) 10

14. 59 Calvin Schlee (1) 9
13 Colton W. Best (1) 9

16. 401 237316 Kohen Heckman (1) 8
17. 177 237645 Caleb Gentner (1) 7
18. 223 Jaydon Derosia (1) 6

30+ B/c Points
1. x 230955 Adam D. Johns (3) 63
2. 124 231202 Kyle Starr (3) 41
3. 501 Ricky Coons (2) 26

216 Brandon Klok (2) 26
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5. 676 Matthew Morauski (2) 22
6. 342 7239 Aaron Arnold (1) 19
7. 041 236767 Shane Davis (2) 18
8. 586 Jesse Alcini (1) 16
9. 91 6361 Dylan A. Nicholson (1) 14
10. 121 Matthew Gurd (1) 12
11. 20 Tom Schultz (1) 9
12. 213 Dakota Lichner (2) 8
13. 352 231710 Ryan Stanard (1) 7
14. 797 232526 Cody Myers (1) 5

35+ Points
1. 35 30541 Josh A. Lobretto (3) 66
2. 105 20331 Tim Carpenter (3) 57
3. 067 Rocky Snell (2) 32
4. 586 Jesse Alcini (1) 14
5. 121 Matthew Gurd (1) 12

40+ Points
1. 462 9276 Josh A. Krueger (1) 22
2. 813 231699 Kenneth Rates (1) 19

40+ B/c 40 & Up Points
1. 625 2320710 Robert Wilkinson (3) 58
2. 130 62379 Phillip Malburg (1) 22
3. 856 Sam Arnold (1) 19

94 236980 Tony Sterk (1) 19
92 229961 Daniel Boggs (1) 19

6. 718 230612 Mike Powers (1) 16
7. 708 52468 Mike Stachowski (1) 12
8. 230 Tracie Malburg (1) 10

45+ Points
1. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 30
2. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (1) 22

101 1021 Matt Powers (1) 22
462 9276 Josh A. Krueger (1) 22

5. 130 62379 Phillip Malburg (1) 19
11 52502 Dj Macgillivray (1) 19

7. 813 231699 Kenneth Rates (1) 16
50+ Points

1. 95 231991 Shane Smith (2) 41
2. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 33
3. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (1) 22

689 Adam C. Martin (1) 22
5. 101 1021 Matt Powers (1) 19
6. 67 Jeremy Ching (1) 16

703 232535 Mark Myers (1) 16
8. 708 52468 Mike Stachowski (1) 14
9. 868 235652 Dennis Youngs (1) 12

55+ Points
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1. 378 10870 Rick Rueske (3) 51
2. 95 231991 Shane Smith (2) 44

499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (3) 44
4. 324 10153 Jack Brown (1) 22
5. 42 2416 Russell Johnson (1) 19

49 450 Ken Hagerl (1) 19
60+ Points

1. 378 10870 Rick Rueske (3) 63
2. 34 John Bolinger (2) 28
3. 190 2454 Jon Hansen (2) 24
4. 42 2416 Russell Johnson (1) 22
5. 635 234329 Terry Green (1) 19

4 56 Tim Roberson (1) 19
7. 37 Robert Arends (1) 16
8. 46 Robert Huisken (1) 14

Vet Beginner 25 & Up Points
1. 625 2320710 Robert Wilkinson (3) 43
2. 99 Anthony Timpa (2) 41
3. 413 231200 Cade Van Eyk (3) 38
4. 597 Brandon Falkenhagen (1) 22

881 Nicholas Biebuyck (2) 22
600 237619 Cody Welch (1) 22

7. 991 Robert Currie (2) 21
8. 304 237757 Kevin Lockery (2) 19

207 Brandon L. Butcher (1) 19
499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (2) 19

11. 800 Britney Youngs / Randol (3) 18
12. 298 Andrew Tompkins (2) 17
13. 94 236980 Tony Sterk (1) 16
14. 400 John N. White (1) 14
15. / Jacob Risch (1) 10

108 35424 Louis Decheney (1) 10
17. 527 Josh Winks (1) 9
18. 768 William Hall (1) 8
19. 415 Mitch Richter (1) 6
20. 851 Jakob Ritter (1) 4

Non-current 12 & Up Points
1. 021 239532 Dean Youngs (3) 57
2. 52 Bryson Ehle (1) 22

3 Andrew Blaszak (1) 22
4. 352 231710 Ryan Stanard (1) 19
5. 527 Josh Winks (1) 14

25+ Points
1. 35 30541 Josh A. Lobretto (3) 66
2. 105 20331 Tim Carpenter (3) 54
3. 590 10833 Jerry Stoken (3) 44
4. 124 231202 Kyle Starr (3) 34
5. 863 231778 Josh Alley (1) 19
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6. 044 Dustin Tamminga (1) 16
7. 99 10601 Colin Deyoung (1) 12

99 Dylan A. Eacker (1) 12
9. 99 Logan Heddon (1) 10

684 20293 Ross Busscher (1) 10
11. 3 237283 Charles Wilkinson (1) 9

14+ Points
1. 1 234156 Ayden Gonzales (1) 22

920 5015 Harley Johnson (1) 22
863 231778 Josh Alley (1) 22

4. 17 Kollin Burrow (1) 19
5. 115 4091 Hayden Phillips (1) 16
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